TRADEMARK MODEL O.E.M. NUMBER SIZES PAPER TYPE COLOUR NUMBER
HELLIGE CARDIOSMART 1200/1600 210*295*100 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295100RM0
HELLIGE CARDIOSMART 1200/1600 210*295*150 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295150RM0
HELLIGE-MARQUETTE MICROSMART 226.167.02 90*90*360 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z090090360RM0
HELLIGE-MARQUETTE MICROSMART 226.167.02 90*90*360 QT-HS RED T5Z090090360RM0
HELLIGE-MARQUETTE CARDIOSMART 226.166.01/226.166.05210*300*150 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300150RM0
HEWLETT PACKARD 40477A 40477A 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
HEWLETT PACKARD M 1711 A 40469 A 120*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1201503000M0
HEWLETT PACKARD M1910A 150*100*150 QT-HS RED T5Z150100150RM0
HEWLETT PACKARD M1350A / M1351A M1911A 150*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z150100150VM0
HEWLETT PACKARD PW100/200/XL-M1700A/1701AM1709A 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RP9
HEWLETT PACKARD PW100/200/XL-1701A M1710A 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RP0
HEWLETT PACKARD PW100/200/XL-M1700A/1701AM2483A 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RP9
HEWLETT PACKARD 9270-0630 152*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152100150VPH
HEWLETT PACKARD PW100/200/XL-M1702A/1710AM1707A 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280200RP0
HEWLETT PACKARD/ PHILIPS M3708A 210*300*100 QT-HS RED T5Z210300100RP0
HEWLETT PACKARD/ PHILIPS PAGE WRITER TRIM M3708A 210*300*100 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300100RP9
HEWLETT PACKARD/ PHILIPS M1709A 210*300*200 QT-HS RED T5Z210300200RP9
HEWLETT PACKARD/ PHILIPS M1710A 210*300*200 QT-HS RED T5Z210300200RP0
BIOSET 3600/3700 2300-000-021 110*100*180 QT-HS RED T5Z110100180RM0
BIOSET 3500 110*30 QT-HS RED T5R11030i12R0000
BIOSET 3500 4634.287-02031 110*25 QT-HS RED T5R11025i12R0P10
BIOSET 3000 150*44 QT-HS RED T5R15044i11R0000
BIOSET 9000 210*150*400 QT-HS RED T5Z210150400RM0
BIOSET 9000 210*150*500 QT-HS RED T5Z210150500RM0
BIOSET 8000 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E12RP30
BIOSET 8000 210*50 QT-HS BLANK T5R21050E120P15
HUNTLEIGH DIAGNOSTICS BABY DOPPLEX 3000 151*150*150 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1511501500N0
HUNTLEIGH DIAGNOSTICS BABY DOPPLEX 3000 150*150*200 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1501502000N0
HUNTLEIGH DIAGNOSTICS BD 4000 143*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1431503000M0
HUNTLEIGH DIAGNOSTICS BD 4000 TWIN 210*150*150 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2101501500N0
INNOMED HEART SCREEN 112 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E12R0000
INNOMED HEART SCREEN 80 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E16R0000
INNOMED HEART SCREEN 80 80*25 QT-HS RED T5R08025E12R0000
INNOMED HEART SCREEN 80 80*25 QT-HS RED T5R08025E16R0000
INNOMED HEART SCREEN 80 80*30 QT-HS RED T5R08030E12R0000
INNOMED HEART SCREEN CLINIC 112*150*300 QT-HS RED T5Z112150300RM0
INNOMED HEART COPY 112*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R11225E1200000
JUMPER JPD-300P 112*100*150 QT-HS RED T5Z112100150A0J
KALAMED KES-601T 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E16R0000
KALAMED KES-121T 215*25 QT-HS RED T5R21525E16R0000
KENZ CARDICO-302 112*90*300 QT-HS RED T5Z112090300AM0
KENZ CARDICO-303 183R 183*25 QT-HS RED T5R18325E19R0000
KENZ CARDICO-601 112*90*300 QT-HS RED T5Z112090300RM6
KENZ CARDICO-1207 183*30 QT-HS RED T5R18330E19R0000
KENZ CARDICO-1211 210*140*250 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210140250RM0
KENZ CARDICO-1211 210*150*300 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210150300RM0
KENZ CARDICO-1201 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E19R0000
KENZ ECG-103/106/107/108 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030E12R0000
KERNEL CTG 112*100*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z112100150B0K
KRANZBUHLER FETACONTROL 2/4/6/8/10 3002016 120*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z120100150V00
KRANZBUHLER FETACONTROL 3002025 150*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z150100150VNK
KRANZBUHLER LOGIDOP 1-6 120*100*400 QT-HS BLANK T5Z112100400000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 50*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R05020E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 50*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R05025E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 50*45 QT-HS BLANK T5R05045E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 57*10 QT-HS BLANK T5R05710E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 57*15 QT-HS BLANK T5R05715E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 57*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R05720E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 57*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R05725E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 57*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05730E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 058MM. THERMAL PLAIN 58*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R05825E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 060MM. THERMAL PLAIN 60*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R06020E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 060MM. THERMAL PLAIN 60*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R06025E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 063MM. THERMAL PLAIN 63*45 QT-HS BLANK T5R06345E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 070MM. THERMAL PLAIN 70*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R07025E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 080MM. THERMAL PLAIN 80*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R08025E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 109MM. THERMAL PLAIN 109*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R10925E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 110MM. 110*10 QT-HS BLANK T5R11010E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 110MM. 110*15 QT-HS BLANK T5R11015E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 110MM. 110*18 QT-HS BLANK T5R11018E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 110MM. 110*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R11020E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 110MM. THERMAL PLAIN 110*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R11025E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 112MM. THERMAL PLAIN 112*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R11225E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 112MM. 112*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R11250E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 114MM. THERMAL PLAIN 114*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R11425E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 208MM. THERMAL PLAIN 208*50 QT-HS BLANK T5R20850E1200000
LABORATORY-PRINTER 215*25 QT-HS BLANK T5R21525E1200000
MARQUETTE CASE 12/15 - MAC 5000 9402-021 210*280*300 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280300RP0
MARQUETTE CASE 12/15 - MAC 5000 9402-020 214*280*300 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z214280300RP0
MARQUETTE MAC 800 110*140*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z110140200RM0
MARQUETTE MAC-PC 9402-023 108*23 QT-HS RED T5R10823E19R0000
MARQUETTE 7150DDW-7160DDW-CDT9402-046 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
MARQUETTE 2500/2500N WRITERS 9402-046 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
MARQUETTE EAGLE MONITOR 9402-046 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
MARQUETTE 9402-020 214*280*300 QT-HS RED T5Z214280300RP0
MARQUETTE 9402-021 210*280*300 QT-HS RED T5Z210280300RP0
MARQUETTE 9402-024 214*280*300 QT-HS RED T5Z214280300RP4
5 p.d.
6 p.d.
10 p.d.
9 p.d.
16 p.d.
2 p.d.
21 p.d.MAC /2000
2
 p
.d
.
TRADEMARK MODEL O.E.M. NUMBER SIZES PAPER TYPE COLOUR NUMBER
CARDIETTE MICRO 12/1 66010016 50*15 QT-MS BLUE
CARDIETTE MICRO 12/1 66010016 50*15 QT-MS RED
CARDIETTE AUTO 12/3-DOC103 135*30 QT-HS BLUE T5R13530E16BMP10
CARDIETTE START-100 66010026 130*25 QT-HS BLUE T5R13025E16BMP15
CARDIETTE START-200/ DAEDALUS 66010029 210*20 QT-HS BLUE T5R21020E20BMP15
CARDIETTE AR600 60*15 QT-HS BLUE T5R06015E16BMP75
CARDIETTE AR600 60*75*250 QT-HS BLUE T5Z060075250BM0
CARDIETTE AR 2100 66010027 210*150*200 QT-HS BLUE T5Z210150200BM0
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*140*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210140200AM0
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*150*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210150200RM0
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280200RMC
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210300200AMC
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*20 QT-HS RED T5R21020E20RMP28
CARDIETTE AR 2100 210*25 QT-HS RED T5R21025E20RMP28
CARDIETTE AR 1200 120*100*300 QT-HS RED T5Z120100300RM0
CARDIETTE AR 1200 66010039 120*100*300 QT-HS BLUE T5Z120100300BM0
CARDIETTE AR 1200 120*20 QT-HS BLUE T5R12020E19BMP10
CARDIOLINE DELTA-1 50*20 QT-HS RED T5R05020E12R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-1 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030E12R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-1 PLUS 60*30 QT-HS RED T5R06030E16R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-1 PLUS 8745558 60*100*300 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z060100300AM0
CARDIOLINE DELTA-1 PLUS 60*28 QT-HS RED T5R06028E16RMP10
CARDIOLINE DELTA-3 PLUS 112*100*300 QT-HS RED T5Z112100300RMH
CARDIOLINE DELTA-60 PLUS 210*20 QT-HS RED T5R21020E19R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-60 PLUS 210*25 QT-HS RED T5R21025E19R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-60 PLUS 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E19R0000
CARDIOLINE DELTA-60 PLUS 210*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280200RM0
CARDIOLINE DELTA-300/360 130*135*370 QT-HS RED T5Z130135370RM0
CARDIOLINE DELTA-30/60 183*30 QT-HS RED T5R18330E19R0000
CARDIOLINE ELAN 1100 112*100*300 QT-HS BLUE T5Z112100300BM0
CARDIOLINE E-1 50*30 QT-MS RED T5R05030E16R0000
CARDIOLINE ETA SYSTEM 120*30 QT-MS RED T5R12030E19R0000
CARDIOLINE ETA-150 50*30 QT-MS RED T5R05030E19R0000
CARDIOLINE ETA-125/340 125*30 QT-HS RED T5R12530E19R0000
CARDIOLINE ECG100L 100*20 QT-HS RED T5R10020E16R0000
CARDIOLINE 100+ 100*150*180 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z100150180RM0
CARDIOLINE 200+ 210*295*180 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295180RM0
CARDIOLINE 200+  66010053S 216*280*180 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z216280180RM0
CARDIOLINE 200L 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E16R0000
CARDIOLINE E-1/ ETA 40 45*30 QT-HS RED T5R04530E19R0000
CARDIOPAN 981 350 404 319 170*125*400 QT-HS RED T5Z170125400RM0
CARDIORAPID K 312 50*70*250 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z050070250AM0
CARDIORAPID K 130 B/D 60*75*250 QT-HS BLUE T5Z060075250BM0
CARDIORAPID K11/  K111 50*30 QT-MS BLUE T5R05030E16BMP10
CARDIORAPID K112 POCKET 50*15 QT-MS BLUE
CARDIORAPID K33 M / K36 M 120*30 QT-HS BLUE T5R12030E19BMP15
CARDIORAPID K300 P 130*25 QT-HS BLUE
CARDIORAPID K600 P/M 210*20 QT-HS BLUE T5R21020E20BMP15
CARDISUNY ALPHA 8000 08.420.02 210*150*400 QT-HS RED T5Z210150400RMC
CAREWELL 1103G 63*25 QT-HS RED T5R06325i16R0000
CAREWELL 1106L 110*25 QT-HS RED T5R11025E16R0000
CAREWELL 1106 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E16R0000
CAREWELL 1112 215*25 QT-HS RED T5R21525E16R0000
CHIRANA CHIRASTAR 30/32U 130*35 QT-HS RED T5R13035i16R0000
CHIRANA CHIRASTAR 34 142*30 QT-HS RED T5R14230E19R0000
CHIRANA CHIRASTAR 63-F18 250*30 QT-HS RED T5R25030i16R0000
CHIRANA CHIRASTAR 60-F9 250*30 QT-HS RED T5R25030i19R0000
CMS 800G CTG 112*100*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z112100150B04
COMEN STAR 5000/5000C 112*90*150 QT-HS RED T5Z112090150R0C
COMEN STAR 5000E 112*100*150 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z112100150A0E
COMEN STAR 5000D 151*90*150 QT-HS RED T5Z151090150RMD
COMEN CM 1200 215*30 QT-HS RED T5R21530i16R0000
COMEN CM 1200 215*30 QT-HS RED T5R21530E16R0000
CONTEC ECG600G 110*20 QT-HS RED T5R11020i16R0000
CONTEC ECG 100/ CMS6000 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
CONTEC ECG300G 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E16R0000
CONTEC CMS800G1 112*100*150 QT-HS RED T5Z112100150RV4
COROMETRICS SERIES 115/116/118/120/150/1514305-AAO 152*90*160 QT-HS RED T5Z152090160R0A
COROMETRICS SERIES 115/116/118/120/150/1514305-BAO 152*90*150 QT-HS RED T5Z152090150R0B
COROMETRICS SERIES 145, 155 4483-BAO 140*43 QT-HS RED T5R14043i19R0P12
COROMETRICS SERIES 145 4483-AAO 140*43 QT-HS RED T5R14043i20RAP12
CORPULS 3 105*20 QT-HS RED T5R10520E16R0000
CORPULS 3 105*22 QT-HS RED T5R10522E16R0000
CORPULS 3 105*25 QT-HS RED T5R10525E16R0000
CORPULS 3 105*30 QT-HS RED T5R10530E16R0000
CORPULS CS  106*22 QT-HS RED T5R10622E16R0000
CUSTO MED 22012 210*150*250 QT-HS GREY T5Z210150250GM0
DR. HOENLE 91*46 QT-HS RED T5R09146i16R0000
EDAN SMART SE-3 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E12R0000
EDAN SE 3/300 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020i16R0000
EDAN SE-1201 210*140*144 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210140144RM0
EDAN SE-1201 210*140*150 QT-HS RED T5Z210140150RM0
EDAN SE-601 110*140*140 QT-HS RED T5Z110140140RM0
EDAN SE-1200 210*295*100 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295100RM0
EDAN SE-1202 210*295*100 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295100RME
EDAN SE-1200 210*295*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295200RME
EDAN MSI 210*295*150 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295150RM0
3 p.d.
solAr
Petra Doroshenka str.57, Poltava,Ukraine, 36014 Tel/fax: +380503057711; +380509085600
TRADEMARK MODEL O.E.M. NUMBER SIZES PAPER TYPE COLOUR NUMBER
ASPEL ASCARD-31 60*10 QT-HS RED T5R06010E12R0000
ASPEL ASCARD-33 110*10 QT-HS RED T5R11010E12R0000
ASPEL ASCARD-33 110*14 QT-HS RED T5R11014E12R0000
ASPEL B5 60*25 QT-HS RED T5R06025E12R0000
ASPEL B5-ECO 58*25 QT-HS RED T5R05825E12R0000
ASPEL B56 / A4 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E12R0000
ASPEL GOLD 210*40 QT-HS RED T5R21040E16R0000
ASPEL ASCARD MR.GOLD 210*140*300 QT-HS RED T5Z210140300RM0
ASPEL ASCARD MR.GOLD 210*150*300 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210150300VM0
ASPEL GOLD V.3 210*100*300 QT-HS RED T5Z210100300RM2
ATES NEURORAPID EEG 215*300*500 QT-MS GREEN T5Z215300500VM0
BIOCARE FM801 112*100*160 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z112100160A00
BIOCARE IE6 112*140*160 QT-HS RED T5Z112140160RM0
BIOCARE IE12A 210*140*140 QT-HS RED T5Z210140140RMN
BIOCARE IE12 210*150*200 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z210150200AM0
BIOCARE IE12 210*150*140 QT-HS RED T5Z210150140RM0
BIOCARE XP 210*140*180 QT-HS RED T5Z210140180RP0
BIOCARE IE300 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E16R0000
BIOCARE IE300 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E19R0000
BIOCARE IE1200 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E16R0000
BIONET FC1400 151*25 QT-HS GREEN T5R15125i19V0P15
BIONET FC1400 151*25 QT-HS GREEN T5R15125i16V0P15
BIONET FC1400 151*25 QT-HS GREEN T5R15125i12V0P15
BIONET FC700 215*20 QT-HS GREEN T5R21520E20V0P15
BIONET FC700 215*20 QT-HS GREEN T5R21525i15V0P15
BIONET CARDIOCARE 2000/3000 215*20 QT-HS RED T5R21520E16R0000
BIONET CARDIOCARE 2000 215*25 QT-HS RED T5R21525E16R0000
BIONET CARDIOCARE 2000 215*30 QT-HS RED T5R21530E16R0000
BIONICS 58*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R05820E1200000
BIONICS BCM 600 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225i16R0000
BIOSET 3500 110*20 QT-HS RED T5R11020i12R0000
BIOSET 3500 110*25 QT-HS RED T5R11025i12R0000
BIOSET 3500 110*25 QT-HS RED T5R11025i16R0000
BIOSET 3500 110*30 QT-HS RED T5R11030i12R0000
BIOSET 3000 150*44 QT-HS RED T5R15044i11R0000
BIOSET 8000 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E12RP30
BIOSET 8000 210*50 QT-HS BLANK T5R21050E120P15
BIOSET 3600/3700 110*100*180 QT-HS RED T5Z110100180RM0
BIOSET 9000 210*150*400 QT-HS RED T5Z210150400RM0
BIOSET 9000 210*150*500 QT-HS RED T5Z210150500RM0
BIOSCRIPT 2000/2010 240*300*150 ORANGE D5Z240300150A00
BIOSCRIPT 2000/2010 240*300*200 ORANGE D5Z240300200A00
BIOSCRIPT 2000/2010 240*300*500 ORANGE D5Z240300500A00
BIOTRONIC EPR 600/1000 112*125*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1121253000M0
BIOTRONIC 435347 111*125*200 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1111252000MB
BISTOS BT-300 130*120*250 QT-HS RED T5Z130120250R00
BISTOS BT-350 FS151-90-80R01 149*90*160 QT-HS T5Z149090160R00
BISTOS BT-350 152*90*160 QT-HS RED T5Z152090160R0A
BIOSYS BFM800 112*120*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z112120150B00
BIOSYS BFM800 112*120*250 QT-HS BLUE T5Z112120250B00
BIOSYS IFM500 120*120*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z120120150B00
BIOSYS IFM500 120*120*250 QT-HS BLUE T5Z120120250B00
BIOSYS BMF900 112*18 QT-HS RED T5R11218E12R0P12
BIOSYS BMF900 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E12R0P12
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 11K / 101K 6.786.753.500 50*30 QT-MS BLUE
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 501A/A/M/N 50*30 QT-HS GREEN T5R05030i16VM000
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 503A / E 145*30 QT-HS GREEN T5R14530i16VMP75
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 506D / D-S 6.786.771.005 145*60 QT-HS RED T5R14560E16RMP15
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 601 6.786.771.007 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330i16R0000
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 601 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330E12R0000
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 503V 6.786.771.009 120*30 QT-HS RED T5R12030E19RMP15
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 13A/103A/103L 145*50 QT-HS GREEN T5R14550i16V0030
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 503A / E 145*75*400 QT-HS GREEN T5Z145075400VM3
BOSCH-DIMEQ EKG 503B/N 135*30 QT-HS GREEN T5R13530i15VMP10
BTL 08 MT 110*25 QT-HS RED T5R11025E12R0000
BTL 08 MT 110*30 QT-HS RED T5R11030E12R0000
BTL 08 M PLUS 112*25 QT-HS RED T5R11225E12R0000
BTL 08 LT/LT 210*25 QT-HS RED T5R21025E12R0000
BTL 08 LT/LT 210*25 QT-HS RED T5R21025E16R0000
BTL 08 LT/LT 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E16R0000
BTL 08 LT/LC 210*150*300 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210150300VM0
BURDICK EK10 007957/007958 50*20 QT-HS RED T5R05020i16R0000
BURDICK EK10 007958 50*46 QT-HS RED T5R05046E16R0000
BURDICK ECLIPSE 8/ 800EURO 007982 210*150*300 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210150300AMB
BURDICK ECLIPSE 4/400 007970/ 007970 107*140*200 QT-HS RED T5Z107140200RM0
BURDICK Atria/Quest 007985 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RMB
BURDICK Atria 6100 007983 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280200RMB
BURDICK E350/ E350i/ E350ST 007969 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RPS
BURDICK Atria 6100 007985 210*300*200 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z210300200AM0
BURDICK Atria 6100 007985 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210300200AMB
BURDICK E350/ E350i/ E350ST 007868 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280200RPB
CARDIAC SCIENCE 3 216*300*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z216300200AM0
CARDIETTE EXCEL-103/ 106 66010008 120*30 QT-HS RED
14 p.d.
4 p.d.
4 p.d.
TRADEMARK MODEL O.E.M. NUMBER SIZES PAPER TYPE COLOUR NUMBER
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-12 107*22 QT-HS RED T5R10722E16R0000
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-11/12/15 107*23 QT-HS RED T5R10723E16R0000
QUINTON Q-STRESS 36868-001 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210300200AMQ
QUINTON 4500 30146-001 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210300200AM0
QUINTON Q-750 216*280*218 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z216280218AM0
SCHILLER AT-1 90*90*400 QT-HS RED T5Z090090400RM0
SCHILLER AT-1 2.157.014 90*90*400 QT-HS GREEN T5Z090090400VM0
SCHILLER AT-10 2.157.012 210*140*200 QT-HS RED T5Z210140200RMS
SCHILLER AT-10 210*140*250 QT-HS RED T5Z210140250RM0
SCHILLER AT-2 210*280*100 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210280100VM0
SCHILLER AT-2 2.157.017 210*280*215 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210280215VM0
SCHILLER AT-2 PLUS 210*280*215 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280215RM0
SCHILLER AT-3 2.157.007 70*100*200 QT-HS GREEN T5Z070100200VM0
SCHILLER AT-3 2.157.007 70*100*200 QT-HS RED T5Z070100200RMH
SCHILLER ARGUS LCS, DG4000 80*70*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080070200RM0
SCHILLER AT-4 2.157.016 90*90*266 QT-HS RED T5Z090090266RM4
SCHILLER AT-4 90*90*700 QT-HS RED T5Z090090700RM0
SCHILLER AT-5 135*140*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z135140150VM0
SCHILLER AT-6 2.157.005 145*100*350 QT-HS GREEN T5Z145100350VM0
SCHILLER AT-60 / CS100 2.157.009 210*280*350 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210280350VM0
SCHILLER AT-102 210*280*143 QT-HS RED T5Z210280143RM0
SCHILLER AT-102/ AT-102 PLUS 2.157.025 210*280*143 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280143RM0
SCHILLER AT-102 210*280*180 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280180RM0
SCHILLER AT-102 G2 210*280*114 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210280114RM2
SCHILLER AT-101 80*70*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080070200RMM
SCHILLER AT-101 80*70*315 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080070315RM0
SCHILLER AT-101 290026 80*70*360 QT-HS RED T5Z080070360RM0
SCHILLER AT-1 G2 80*70*318 QT-HS RED T5Z080070318RM0
SCHILLER AT-110/AT10PLUS 210*140*150 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210140150RM0
SCHILLER MS-2015 210*140*180 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210140180RM0
SCHILLER CS 6/12 2.157.006 210*150*300 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210150300VM0
SCHILLER CS 6/12 2.157.006 210*150*400 QT-HS GREEN T5Z210150400VM0
SCHILLER SONOVIT SV2 2.157.003 120*100*500 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1201005000M0
SCHILLER MS-2010/2007/ARGUS LIFECARE II2.157.031 114*95*150 QT-HS RED T5Z114095150RM0
SCHILLER MS-2010/2007/ARGUS LIFECARE II2.157.035 114*95*200 QT-HS RED T5Z114095200RM0
SCHILLER FT-1 114*150*64 QT-HS RED T5Z114150064RM0
SCHILLER DG HD7 2.157.059 80*27 QT-HS75GR RED T7R08027E12RM000
SCHILLER DEFIGARD TOUCH 7 110*40 QT-HS RED T5R11040E12R0000
SCHILLER CARDIOVIT-3 130*50 QT-HS RED T5R13050i20R0003
SCHWARTZER EEG 210*300*400 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z210300400A00
SCHWARTZER ED24 300*300*1000 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z300300999A00
SCHWARTZER R136OCKER 136*65 QT-HS YELLOW T5R13665i12Y0000
SECA PERSONAL 120 446 126*150*160 QT-HS RED T5Z126150160RM0
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-1 91.07.202 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-1 50*75*400 QT-HS RED T5Z050075400RM0
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-11 93.90.410 63*75*400 QT-HS RED T5Z063075400RM0
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-31 /31S 104*30 QT-HS RED T5R10430E16R0000
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-31 /31S 93.90.477 104*100*300 QT-HS RED T5Z104100300RMH
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-T 43.55.046 50*50 QT-MS RED T5R05050i16R0000
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-3T 110*30 QT-HS RED T5R11030E16R0000
SIEMENS CARDIOSTAT-703 180*45 QT-HS RED T5R18045i17R0000
SIEMENS MEGACART (E350) 6174903E100E 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RPS
SIEMENS R-50 MONITOR 47.11.201E527U 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
SIEMENS PARTECUST 370 145*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z145100150VP0
SIEMENS SICARD-440 93.90.717E100E 148*25 QT-HS RED T5R14825E16R0P75
SIEMENS SICARD-440 93.90.717E100E 148*25 QT-HS GREY T5R14825E19G0P75
SIEMENS SICARD-460 96.58.550 148*100*400 QT-HS RED T5Z148100400RM0
SIEMENS SIRECUST 341 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i11R0000
SIMONSEN & WEEL CP 1 / SCR 118/3 63*46 QT-HS RED T5R06346i16R0000
SIMONSEN & WEEL AR 100 120*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1201503000M0
SONICAID FM7 8350-8001 92*25 QT-HS BROWN T5R09225E12K0001
SONICAID FM7 8350-8002 92*25 QT-HS BROWN T5R09225E12K0002
SONOSCAPE IE12 210*150*200 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z210150200AM0
SPACELABS 90449 50*120*250 QT-HS BLANK T5Z0501202500M0
SPACELABS 307438 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030i1600000
ST. JUDE MEDICAL 3543 APS III 210*140*100 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2101401000M0
ST. JUDE MEDICAL 3543 APS III 210*140*100 QT-HS75GR BLANK T7Z2101401000M0
ST. JUDE MEDICAL 3543 APS III 210*140*250 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2101402500M0
ST. JUDE MEDICAL 3543 APS III 210*140*250 QT-HS75GR BLANK T7Z2101402500M0
SUNRAY SRF628B (sc. 200) 112*100*150 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z112100150AMR
SUNRAY SRF628B (sc. 240) 112*100*150 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z112100150AMY
SUNRAY SRF628B ELITE 155*100*150 QT-HS RED T5Z155100150R00
SUNRAY S41 K9 156*100*150 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z156100150A01
SUNRAY STAN S41 156*100*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z156100150V01
TOITU CO. 0030-005 152*150*200 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152150200VP0
TOITU CO. 0030-016 152*150*200 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152150200VP0
TOITU CO. 0030-019 152*150*200 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152150200VP0
TOITU CO. 0030-021 152*150*200 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152150200VP0
TOITU CO. 0030-026 152*150*150 QT-HS GREEN T5Z152150150VM0
TRISMED FM8000G 112*100*146 QT-HS RED T5Z112100146R00
TRISMED CARDIPIA 200/201N 50*30 QT-HS GREEN T5R05030i16V0000
TRISMED CARDIPIA 200/203N 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330i16R0000
TRISMED CARDIPIA 400 110*30 QT-HS RED T5R11030i16R0000
TRISMED CARDIPIA 400/406N/406P 110*30 QT-HS ORANGE T5R11030i16A0000
TRISMED CARDIPIA 800/812N/812P 215*30 QT-HS ORANGE T5R21530i16A0000
WAKELING AFM260 144*100*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z144100150BN0
WELCH ALLYN VSM300 57*6,5 QT-HS BLANK T5R05706E1200000
7 p.d.
8 p.d.
22 p.d.
COMPACT
ONE
Equivalenti papers for SONY and MITSUBISHI with excellent
performance at unbeatable prices
This is the paper delivering the best performance with the most
profitable conditions; specially developed and manufactured to
meet the specific printing requirements for the major brands on
the market (Mitsubishi and Sony)
COMPAT-ONE is available
in the following models:
12702
COMPAT-ONE
UPP110 S/
K61B
10 rolls/box
compatible with the
following printers: UP-
897MD/ UP-890 CE/
UP-895 CE/ UP895D/
P91/ P93E/ P95DW
12636
COMPAT-ONE
UPP110 HD/
K65HM
10 rolls/box
12437
COMPAT-ONE
UPP110HG/
K91HG
10 rolls/box
KODAK
12648
EKTATHERM
1400 PRINT
KIT
8602898
Paper +
ribbon of 50
shots
KP 1400
12711 KIT 805L 1488386
Kit
80,5x14INC.
805 Photo Printer
11 p.d. 110mm x20m
110mm x18m
110mm x20m
Recording chart Sony UPP 210HD (code: 12662)
Overview
High density black and white thermal print media for UP-991AD / 990AD /
980AD / 971AD / 970AD / 960AD / 930AD / 910AD medical printers.
Approximately 130 prints per roll. (Picture size:150x210mm)
Paper size 210 mm (W) x 25 m.
12-11-2022
12 p.d.
Popierius Sony UPP210 HD (Kodas: 12662)
Ap ymas
Didelio tankio popierius tinkantis nespalvotiems medicininiams
spausdintuvams Sony UP-991AD 990AD/ 990AD/ 980AD/ 971AD/ 970AD/ 960AD/
930AD/910AD/.
Apytiksliai 130
Popieria 25m
12 p.d.
TRADEMARK MODEL O.E.M. NUMBER SIZES PAPER TYPE COLOUR NUMBER
MARQUETTE MAC 400/MAC 600 80*90*250 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080090250RM0
MARQUETTE MAC 400/MAC 600 80*90*280 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080090280RM0
MEDICAL ECONET BMF900 112*18 QT-HS RED T5R11218E12R0P12
MEDICAL ECONET CARDIO-M-PLUS 210*30 QT-HS RED T5R21030E16R0000
MEDICAL ECONET AFO400 215*25 QT-HS RED T5R21525i16R0000
MEDICAL ECONET FC700 215*20 QT-HS75GR GREEN T7R21520E12V0P15
MEDICOR ER 35 60*100*300 QT-HS RED T5Z060100300R00
MEDICOR ER 65 110*100*300 QT-HS BLUE T5Z110100300B00
MEDICOR MR 11 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030E16R0000
MEDICOR ER 661 250*25 RED T5R25025E19R0000
MEDTRONIC LIFEPACK 10 50*25 QT-HS RED T5R05025i16R0000
MEDTRONIC LIFEPACK 9 50*26 QT-HS RED T5R05026i16R0000
MEDTRONIC 9790 110*150*150 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1101501500M0
MEDTRONIC 9790 110*150*200 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1101502000M0
MEDTRONIC 9790 110*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1101503000M0
MEDTRONIC 6062/9751 120*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1201503000M0
MEDIANA ECG YM812i 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280200RMM
MEDIGATE ECG YM812i 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z215280200AM0
MIDITRON LABORATORY 60*120*500 QT-HS BLANK T5Z0601205000M0
MINDRAY DECG-03A 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020i16R0000
MINDRAY DECG-03A 80*20 QT-HS RED T5R08020E16R0000
MINDRAY BENEHEART R 3 80*70*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z080070200RMM
MINDRAY BENEHEART R12 210*295*100 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210295100RM0
MINDRAY BENEHEART R12 215*280*100 QT-HS RED T5Z215280100RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-50 50*70*250 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z050070250AM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-100 MRN 9100-004 108*23 QT-HS RED T5R10823E16R0000
MORTARA INST. ELI-150 108*140*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z108140200RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-150 MRN 9100-028-50 110*140*250 QT-HS RED T5Z110140250RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-250 MRN 9100-026-02 210*300*250 QT-HS RED T5Z210300250RM2
MORTARA INST. ELI-250 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RMM
MORTARA INST. ELI-210/250/350 MRN 9100-026-51 210*300*250 QT-HS RED T5Z210300250RM1
MORTARA INST. ELI-250 MRN 9100-026-02 210*300*250 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300250RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI X SCIBE 210*300*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z210300200RMX
MORTARA INST. ELI-250 215*280*200 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280200RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-250 215*280*250 QT-HS75GR RED T7Z215280250RM0
MORTARA INST. ELI-230 210*20 QT-HS RED T5R21020E20RMP15
MORTARA INST. ELI-230 210*20 QT-HS75GR RED T7R21020E16RMP15
MORTARA INST. ELI-230 210*20 QT-HS75GR RED T7R21020E20RMP15
MORTARA INST. ELI-200 Z 215*25 QT-HS75GR RED T7R21525E19RMP28
NEC KARTIZER 3321 145*125*240 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z145125240AM0
NEOVENTA 151*100*150 QT-HS BLUE T5Z151100150BN0
NEURORAPID EEG 215*300*500 QT-HS GREEN T5Z215300500VM0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG6101/6151/6501 PS50-3 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG6353/6453 FQS145-3-75 145*75*400 QT-HS GREEN T5Z145075400VM3
NIHON KOHDEN ECG6353/6453 RQS145-3 145*30 QT-HS RED T5R14530i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG6511/WT811PA PS50-3 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG6551/TEC7000 RQS50-3 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG8110/ 1150 RQS63-3 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330E16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG8110 RQS63-3 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG8330/8340/8350 RQS216-6B-300 216*60 QT-HS ORANGE T5R21660E16AM000
NIHON KOHDEN EEG5500SERIES FQW300-30A 300*300*1000 QT-HS BLANK T5Z3003009990P0
NIHON KOHDEN NKD 300T 300*300*1000 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z300300999AP0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG9010 / ECG9020/ ECG 9022FQW110-2-140 110*140*142 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1101401420M0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG9010 / ECG9020 110*140*143 QT-HS RED T5Z110140143RM0
NIHON KOHDEN NEUROPACK2000 110*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1101503000MN
NIHON KOHDEN ECG9110 / ECG9130 FQW210-3-140 210*140*200 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2101402000M0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG9110 / ECG9130 FQW210-3-140 210*140*215 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2101402150M0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG9130 FQS210-3-140 210*140*215 QT-HS RED T5Z210140215RMN
NIHON KOHDEN FQS145 145*100*150 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z145100250AM0
NIHON KOHDEN TEC7000, TEC7100 FQS50-3-100 50*100*200 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z050100200A00
NIHON KOHDEN TEC7000, TEC7100 FQS50-3-100 50*100*200 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z050100250A00
NIHON KOHDEN TEC7000, TEC7100 FQS50-3-100 50*100*300 QT-HS ORANGE T5Z050100300A00
NIHON KOHDEN OEC7102 FQW50-2-100 50*100*200 QT-HS BLANK T5Z0501002000M0
NIHON KOHDEN OEC7102 FQW50-3-100 50*100*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z0501003000M0
NIHON KOHDEN WT811PA/617P/711R PS50-2 50*20 QT-MS RED T5R05020i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG8110 63*20 QT-HS RED T5R06320i16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN ECG1150 63*30 QT-HS RED T5R06330E16R0000
NIHON KOHDEN NKD 210 R 210*60 QT-HS RED T5R21060E16RMP30
NIHON KOHDEN 9110 210*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R21030i1600000
NIHON KOHDEN 9320 210*295*250 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2102952500M0
NIHON KOHDEN FQW210-3-295 210*295*330 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2102953300M0
NIHON KOHDEN FQW 210-10-295 210*295*340 QT-HS RED T5Z210295340RM0
NIHON KOHDEN ECG 1500/1550 210*295*170 QT-HS BLANK T5Z2102951700M0
NIHON KOHDEN 1500/1550 210-5-295 210*295*170 QT-HS75GR BLANK T7Z2102951700M0
NIHON KOHDEN 1550 NKD 210-5-295 210*295*170 QT-HS75GR ORANGE T7Z210295170AM0
NIHON KOHDEN OMF8100F   FQS 150-2.7-90 150*90*300 QT-HS GREEN T5Z150090300VM0
OXFORD-SONICAID MERIDIAN-8000 / TEAM 80008400-8003 143*150*300 QT-HS BLANK T5Z1431503000M0
PHILIPS EFFICA DFM100 50*20 QT-HS BLANK T5R05020i1600000
PHILIPS 40477 A/B 50*30 QT-HS BLANK T5R05030E1600000
PHILIPS 9270-0980 50*30 QT-HS GREY T5R05030i16G0000
PHILIPS HEARTSTART MRX 76*25 QT-HS RED T5R07625i12R0000
PHILIPS CARDIOPAN 531/CR 100 9813.504.02119 49*20 QT-HS RED T5R04920E26R0000
PHILIPS CARDIOPAN CR 300 9813.504.04319    170*125*400 QT-HS RED T5Z170125400RM0
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-6/7/8/9/10 50*30 QT-HS RED T5R05030i16R0000
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-6/7/8/9/10 50*30 QT-HS GREEN T5R05030i16V0000
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-15 112400-000016 100*22 QT-HS RED T5R10022E19R0000
PHYSIO-CONTROL LIFEPACK-11/12 P/N 805319 108*23 QT-HS RED T5R10823E19R0000
/20
15 p.d.
84mm x12,5m (3 1/2 inch x 41 ft )
17 p.d.
84mm x13,5m (3 1/2 inch x 44 ft )
18 p.d.
Via Staffora, 18/9 - 20090 Opera (MI) - ITALY
Tel. +39-02-57606751
Fax. +39-02-57606752
Technical data sheet TSnnnn Rev. 1.4 of 19/11/2018
Disposable Paper Mouthpieces
DESCRIPTION
LUMED Disposable Cardboard Mouthpieces are made from durable Kraft paper and designed for single patient use.
Each mouthpiece is individually wrapped in order to guarantee the maximum hygiene levels. They are available in a variety of sizes
to fit most pulmonary function equipment and are packaged in convenient dispenser boxes of 100 or 150 pieces or bulk cases of
500 pieces. LUMED Disposable Cardboard Mouthpieces meet the requirements of the applicable EC directives in
order to obtain the CE marking.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCE SPIROMETER M/F INTERNAL
DIAMETER
EXTERNAL
DIAMETER
LENGTH QUANTITY
TS0048
Jaeger
M
29,7 ±0,1 32,0 ±0,5 70 ±2
standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS3456
Chest
M
22,2 ±0 25,0 -0; +0,2 70 ±2
standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS3962 Contec, Micromedical, MIR,
Viasys, Vitalograph
M
28,0 ±0,2 30,0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS3963 Fukuda Sangyo, Medical
Graphics, Biomedin
M
25,3 ±0,2 27,0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS5218 Cosmed
M
28,0 ±0,2 30,5 ±0,2 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS5422 Customed
F
29,2 -0,2; +0,0 32,0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS8182 SensorMedics, Microgard
M
30,3 ±0,2 33,0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS8248 Sibel
M
26,2 ±0,2 28,0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS8263 BTL
M
25,3 ±0,2 27,7 -0,0; +0,4 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS8551 Universal Pediatric Size F/M 18,5 ±0,2 22,5 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 150*
TS8822
VB filters, Thor
M
25,4 ±0,2 26,8 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
TS9190 Sorin LifeWatch, Fukuda
Denshi
M
24,2 ±0,2 26.0 -0; +0,5 70 ±2 standard: 500
dispenser: 4 x 100*
*TSnnnn/1 Note: To order the cardboard mouthpieces in dispenser, please specify /1 at the end of the reference
MOUTHPIECE MATERIAL Kraft Paper
WRAPPING MATERIAL Neutral Polypropylene Film
COMPLIANCE TO STANDARDS Directive 93/42/EEC and amendments. Class IIa medical device
Italian Medical Device Data standard Registration:
49378/R; CND: R 9001; GMDN: 44545; CE: 0476
*Non-Active Medical Device*
MANUFACTURER LUMED srl
Via Staffora, 18/9 - 20090 Opera (MI) - ITALY
STORAGING Store in a cool and dry place
24 p.d.
Rev. 1.4 of 19/11/2018
Italian Medical Device Data standard Registration:
; CE: 0476